
4 days of Limburg - Day 4
Zandberg 15.8.2023

Omega

Nathan PEEL
South Yorkshire Orienteers
Course : M-14
Distance : 3770m

--/11 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Kryštof NOVOTNÝ 0:37:11
2. Thor WOLLES 0:38:13
3. Nathan JANSEN 0:38:27

1. 123 00:05:54 225m 26'13"/km
2. 181 00:16:50 00:22:44
3. 153 00:07:14 00:29:58
4. 115 00:03:52 00:33:50
5. 146 00:05:22 00:39:12
6. 179 00:18:39 00:57:51
7. 123 00:23:06 01:20:57
8. 100 00:03:12 01:24:09 238m 13'27"/km
9. 999 00:00:27 01:24:36 159m 2'50"/km
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